CHANCE"

15° 1-Position Cutout / Arrester
Standoff Bracket w/ Hardware, 15"

By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # 1ISBMISAMB

15" Medium Duty Fiberglass 15° 1-Position Single-Phase Cutout

/ Arrester Bracket w/ Hardware

Features

¢ Not recommended for use with TripSaver® Reclosers

General

Description - End Fitting

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Transverse (T)

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Vertical (V)

UPC

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Distance From Pole
Length

Mounting Bolt Spacing

Weight

®

1 Position Apparatus Mount
1100 Ib

1500 Ib

1500 Ib

096359408208

1.51in
15in
15.00 in

e 6.00iIn

¢ 8.00in
6.6 b

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Electrical Ratings
Phase
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

1-Phase

144
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