

15° 1-Position Cutout / Arrester Standoff Bracket w/ Hardware, 15"

By CHANCE Utility Catalog # 1SBM15AMB



15" Medium Duty Fiberglass 15° 1-Position Single-Phase Cutout / Arrester Bracket w/ Hardware

Features

• Not recommended for use with TripSaver® Reclosers

General

Description - End Fitting	1 Position Apparatus Mount
Strength Rating - Minimum Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)	1100 lb
Strength Rating - Minimum Ultimate, Transverse (T)	1500 lb
Strength Rating - Minimum Ultimate, Vertical (V)	1500 lb
UPC	096359408208
Dimensions	
Diameter - Rod / Tube	1.5 in

6.00 in 8.00 in

Diameter - Rod / Tube	1.5 in
Distance From Pole	15 in
Length	15.00 in
Mounting Bolt Spacing	• 6.00 i
	• 8.00 i
Weight	6.6 lb

Phase	1-Phase
Logistics	
Carton Quantity	6
Pallet Quantity	144
Standard Package	6

Product Assets

Electrical Ratings

Catalog Page - CHANCE® Fiberglass Construction Products (Page 12-42) Catalogs - CHANCE® Fiberglass Construction Products (Catalog 12)

